Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

  Current ratings
  0.05...10 A
106    - P30  - 5 A   ordering example
Please be informed that we have minimum ordering quantities to be observed.
Current
rating (A)
Internal
resistance (Ω)
Current
rating (A)
Internal
resistance (Ω)
0.05 285 1.8 0.28
0.08 134 2 0.25
0.1 81 2.5 0.18
0.2 22 3 0.11
0.3 8.7 3.5 0.076
0.4 5.5 4 0.067
0.5 3.3 4.5 0.051
0.6 2.45 5 ≤ 0.05
0.7 1.6 6 ≤ 0.05
0.8 1.45 7 ≤ 0.05
1 0.9 8 ≤ 0.05
1.2 0.6 10 ≤ 0.05
1.5 0.4
Preferred types Standard current ratings (A)
0.5 0.8 1 1.2 1.5 2 3 4 5 6 8 10
106-P10- x x x x x x x x x x x x
106-P30- x x x x x x x x x x x x
Preferred types
Authority         Standard Rated voltage Current ratings
VDE EN 60934 AC 240 V
DC 48 V
0.02 A… 8 A
0.02 A…10 A
UL UL1077 AC 250 V
DC 48 V
0.05 A…10 A
0.05 A…10 A
CSA C22.2 No 235 AC 250 V
DC 48 V
0.05 A…10 A
0.05 A…10 A
CQC GB 17701 AC 240 V
DC 48 V
0.05 A…8 A
0.05 A…10 A
Thermal Overcurrent Circuit Breakers 104/105/106-...
1816
  1
Dimensions
104-P30
hole for mounting
screw M2 usable depth
4.5 mm (.177 in.)
ø4
m